分县区工业企业能源消费量

	名    称
	计量

单位
	全  市
	市  直
	源城区
	紫金县

	原煤

焦炭

汽油

煤油

柴油

燃料油

液化石油气

其他石油制品

电力

其他燃料

能源合计
	吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

万千瓦时

吨标准煤

吨标准煤
	158898

11929

779

10

4949

3368

5322

72

49254

3483

329098
	22912

7

177

848

2498

5320

15867

87100
	17689

103

180

25

2

10

4362

3327

32200
	19266

11919

1903

2

12390

156

73077


分县区工业企业能源消费量（续）

	名 称
	计量

单位
	龙川县
	连平县
	和平县
	东源县

	原煤

焦炭

汽油

煤油

柴油

燃料油

液化石油气

其他石油制品

电力

其他燃料

能源合计
	吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

万千瓦时

吨标准煤

吨标准煤
	57525

1

248

188

52

3956

56955
	10128

146

10

1727

8

11038

49907
	19638

2

101

318

15325
	11740

105

2

845

1323

14534
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